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Position

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Executive Director

Assistant Superintendent

Executive Director
Executive Director
Principal

Principal

Executive Director Facilities

Executive Director

Executive Director Business Services

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Speech Teacher
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal

Director Classified Personnel

Principal

Principal

Director

Principal

Assistant Principal
Program Specialist
Teacher Grade 1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Department

Superintendent Office

Business Services

Curriculum & Instruction

Human Resources
Special Projects
Child Development
Johnson

Meairs

Facilities

Special Education
Business Services
Schmitt

Stacey

Eastwood

Demille

Special Education
Anderson

Hayden
Schroeder

Clegg

Fryberger

Finley

Warner

Human Resources
Webber

Willmore

Special Education
Sequoia

Warner

Special Education

Hayden

Total Wages

$223,892
$187,740
$161,456
$155,086
$154,923
$153,549
$148,113
$146,883
$146,423
$146,199
$144,457
$142,583
$141,092
$141,080
$140,201
$139,894
$137,901
$137,751
$136,081
$135,301
$134,622
$133,481
$133,001
$129,614
$128,559
$125,396
$125,218
$123,664
$122,372
$118,056
$117,238



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Assistant Principal
Middle School Teacher

Director Technology & Information

Rsp Elementary
Middle School Teacher
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Middle School Teacher
Teacher Grade 1
Speech Teacher
Counselor

Middle School Teacher
Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher Grade 1

Adaptive Physical Education
Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Director, Food Services
Middle School Teacher
Teacher Grade 3
Middle School Teacher
Teacher Grade 3
Teacher Grade 1
Middle School Teacher
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 2
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 1
Teacher Grade 4
Teacher Grade K-1

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Hayden

Johnson
Technology
Special Education
Johnson

Stacey

Warner

Johnson

Hayden

Special Education
Curriculum & Instruction
Stacey

Eastwood
Eastwood

Special Education

Warner
Warner
Food Services Office
Johnson
De Mille
Warner
Finley
Anderson
Warner
Willmore
Schmitt
De Mille
Schmitt
Webber
Eastwood

Webber

$115,263
$114,640
$114,574
$114,233
$112,975
$112,780
$112,450
$112,349
$112,282
$112,000
$111,945
$111,874
$111,760
$111,672
$111,516

$111,481
$111,462
$111,229
$111,022
$110,793
$110,791
$110,761
$110,469
$109,778
$109,573
$109,532
$109,378
$109,273
$109,063
$108,983
$108,968



63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

90.
91.

Special Day Class Severely
Handicapped Elementary

Teacher Grade 1

Psychologist

Middle School Teacher

Rsp Elementary

Teacher Preppie Kindergarten
Teacher Grade 2

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade 5

Assistant Principal
Technology Resource Teacher
Instructional Support Specialist
Assistant Principal

Rsp Elementary

Speech Teacher

Speech Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Teacher Kindergarten

Special Day Class Severely
Handicapped Elementary

Special Day Class Non Severe
Handicapped Preschool

Counselor

Special Day Class Non Severe
Handicapped Middle School

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Westminster

Special Education

Webber

Special Education
Johnson

Special Education
Clegg

De Mille

Warner

Warner

Johnson

Stacey

Hayden

De Mille
Eastwood

Meairs
Technology
Curriculum & Instruction
Johnson

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Johnson

Schmitt

Special Education

Special Education

Curriculum & Instruction

Special Education

Stacey

Johnson

$108,960

$108,938
$108,925
$108,863
$108,863
$108,826
$108,773
$108,703
$108,633
$108,563
$108,563
$108,563
$108,563
$108,563
$107,951
$107,713
$107,654
$107,627
$107,465
$106,904
$106,904
$106,260
$106,009
$105,920

$105,819

$105,184
$104,751

$104,467
$104,372



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Kindergarten

Teacher Grade 1

Rsp Elementary

Speech Teacher

Instructional Support Specialist
Teacher Kindergarten

Teacher Grade 1

Speech Teacher

Teacher Grade 3

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

Meairs

Fryberger

Special Education
Special Education
Curriculum & Instruction
Sequoia

De Mille

Special Education

Anderson

$104,276
$103,907
$103,776
$103,765
$103,575
$103,483
$103,479
$103,469
$103,370



