	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Westminster	Superintendent Office	\$223,892
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Westminster	Business Services	\$187,740
3.	Executive Director		Westminster	Curriculum & Instruction	\$161,456
4.	Assistant Superintendent		Westminster	Human Resources	\$155,086
5.	Executive Director		Westminster	Special Projects	\$154,923
6.	Executive Director		Westminster	Child Development	\$153,549
7.	Principal		Westminster	Johnson	\$148,113
8.	Principal		Westminster	Meairs	\$146,883
9.	Executive Director Facilities		Westminster	Facilities	\$146,423
10.	Executive Director		Westminster	Special Education	\$146,199
11.	Executive Director Business Services		Westminster	Business Services	\$144,457
12.	Principal		Westminster	Schmitt	\$142,583
13.	Principal		Westminster	Stacey	\$141,092
14.	Principal		Westminster	Eastwood	\$141,080
15.	Principal		Westminster	Demille	\$140,201
16.	Speech Teacher		Westminster	Special Education	\$139,894
17.	Principal		Westminster	Anderson	\$137,901
18.	Principal		Westminster	Hayden	\$137,751
19.	Principal		Westminster	Schroeder	\$136,081
20.	Principal		Westminster	Clegg	\$135,301
21.	Principal		Westminster	Fryberger	\$134,622
22.	Principal		Westminster	Finley	\$133,481
23.	Principal		Westminster	Warner	\$133,001
24.	Director Classified Personnel		Westminster	Human Resources	\$129,614
25.	Principal		Westminster	Webber	\$128,559
26.	Principal		Westminster	Willmore	\$125,396
27.	Director		Westminster	Special Education	\$125,218
28.	Principal		Westminster	Sequoia	\$123,664
29.	Assistant Principal		Westminster	Warner	\$122,372
30.	Program Specialist		Westminster	Special Education	\$118,056
31.	Teacher Grade 1		Westminster	Hayden	\$117,238

32.	Assistant Principal	Westminster	Hayden	\$115,263
33.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$114,640
34.	Director Technology & Information	Westminster	Technology	\$114,574
35.	Rsp Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$114,233
36.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$112,975
37.	Assistant Principal	Westminster	Stacey	\$112,780
38.	Assistant Principal	Westminster	Warner	\$112,450
39.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$112,349
40.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Hayden	\$112,282
41.	Speech Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$112,000
42.	Counselor	Westminster	Curriculum & Instruction	\$111,945
43.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Stacey	\$111,874
44.	Teacher Kindergarten	Westminster	Eastwood	\$111,760
45.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Eastwood	\$111,672
46.	Adaptive Physical Education Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$111,516
47.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$111,481
48.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$111,462
49.	Director, Food Services	Westminster	Food Services Office	\$111,229
50.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$111,022
51.	Teacher Grade 3	Westminster	De Mille	\$110,793
52.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$110,791
53.	Teacher Grade 3	Westminster	Finley	\$110,761
54.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Anderson	\$110,469
55.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$109,778
56.	Teacher Grade 2	Westminster	Willmore	\$109,573
57.	Teacher Grade 2	Westminster	Schmitt	\$109,532
58.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	De Mille	\$109,378
59.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Schmitt	\$109,273
60.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Webber	\$109,063
61.	Teacher Grade 4	Westminster	Eastwood	\$108,983
62.	Teacher Grade K-1	Westminster	Webber	\$108,968

63.	Special Day Class Severely Handicapped Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$108,960
64.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Webber	\$108,938
65.	Psychologist	Westminster	Special Education	\$108,925
66.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$108,863
67.	Rsp Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$108,863
68.	Teacher Preppie Kindergarten	Westminster	Clegg	\$108,826
69.	Teacher Grade 2	Westminster	De Mille	\$108,773
70.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$108,703
71.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Warner	\$108,633
72.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$108,563
73.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Stacey	\$108,563
74.	Teacher Grade 3	Westminster	Hayden	\$108,563
75.	Teacher Grade 5	Westminster	De Mille	\$108,563
76.	Teacher Grade 5	Westminster	Eastwood	\$108,563
77.	Assistant Principal	Westminster	Meairs	\$107,951
78.	Technology Resource Teacher	Westminster	Technology	\$107,713
79.	Instructional Support Specialist	Westminster	Curriculum & Instruction	\$107,654
80.	Assistant Principal	Westminster	Johnson	\$107,627
81.	Rsp Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$107,465
82.	Speech Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$106,904
83.	Speech Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$106,904
84.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$106,260
85.	Teacher Kindergarten	Westminster	Schmitt	\$106,009
86.	Special Day Class Severely Handicapped Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$105,920
87.	Special Day Class Non Severe Handicapped Preschool	Westminster	Special Education	\$105,819
88.	Counselor	Westminster	Curriculum & Instruction	\$105,184
89.	Special Day Class Non Severe Handicapped Middle School	Westminster	Special Education	\$104,751
90.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Stacey	\$104,467
91.	Middle School Teacher	Westminster	Johnson	\$104,372

92.	Teacher Kindergarten	Westminster	Meairs	\$104,276
93.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	Fryberger	\$103,907
94.	Rsp Elementary	Westminster	Special Education	\$103,776
95.	Speech Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$103,765
96.	Instructional Support Specialist	Westminster	Curriculum & Instruction	\$103,575
97.	Teacher Kindergarten	Westminster	Sequoia	\$103,483
98.	Teacher Grade 1	Westminster	De Mille	\$103,479
99.	Speech Teacher	Westminster	Special Education	\$103,469
100.	Teacher Grade 3	Westminster	Anderson	\$103,370